
1121-150A

Measure groove diameter 

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch

Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power

High moving speed is allowed

Battery CR2032

USB data output

Made of stainless steel

Optional accessory: SPC cable (page A1-A2)　                 
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Code Range Accuracy

1121-150A

1121-200A

1121-3001A

24-150mm

25-200mm

50-300mm
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±0.04mm

±0.06mm
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DIGITAL INSIDE POINT CALIPER

Graduation 0.02mm

Code Range

1263-151

1263-3011

24-150mm

50-300mm

Graduation 0.05mm

Code Range

1263-153

1263-3013

24-150mm

50-300mm

Accuracy

±0.04mm

±0.06mm
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1263-153

INSIDE POINT VERNIER CALIPER

Measure groove diameter 

Made of stainless steel

Stain chrome plated reading surface




